

## HURRICANE SERVICES INC

Customer	Cobalt Energy LLC		Lease & Well # Caroline A #2-19					Date	11/24/2018		
Service District	Oakley,KS	kley,KS		County & State Graham,KS		IS SAVR 19-06S-		Job#			
Job Type	Production	<b>☑</b> PROD		∐swo	New Well?	<b>☑</b> YES	□No	Ticket#	ICT	1601	
_	Driver	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		Job Safety Ana	ilysis - A Discuss	on of Hazards &	Safety Proc	edures	entra Escapa e porta de esc		
Equipment # 231	Paul	☑Hard hat	Lockout/Tagout Warning Signs & Flagging								
181/250	Alan	H2S Monitor		☐Gloves ☑Eye Protection		. <del>-</del>		Fall Protection			
180/256	Josh				ection	Slip/Trip/Fall Hazards		☑Specific Job Sequence/Expectations			
		FRC/Protecti		Additional Chem	ical/Acid PPE	Overhead Hazards		Muster Point/Medical Locations			
73	Glen	→ Hearing Prof	T	Fire Extinguisher	☐Additional cor		ues noted below				
26	Travis Whearing Protection Liftle C				CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	nments			unioni por la constitución de la c		
<u> </u>	<u> </u>	All chemicals delivered from the Oakley,KS service center						AND CASE OF COMMUNICATION ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE		WINNESS CONTRACTOR WORKSTON	
	<del> </del>	-									
		-									
Product/ Service Code	100	De.	scription		Unit of Measure	Quantity				Net Amount	
M010	Heavy Equipment			STATE OF THE PARTY	mi	132.00				\$448.80	
M015	Light Equipment N		<del>denina mitra di ordina mandana</del>		mi	86,00				\$112,20	
***************************************		micasje	ninen renimen ipan insking nasagan in	er menten en e	tm	1,835.50	erestrates de la companya del companya del companya de la companya		State Committee of the	\$2,085.39	
M020	Ton Mileage Cement Pump				ea	1,300.30				\$637.50	
C010	H-Con			Sent the resident from the sent sent sent sent sent sent sent sen	sack	329.00	<del></del>		rdennemen (m.co./fich his	\$5,712.00	
CP025					sack	150,00	******		\$3,060.00		
CP038	H-Bond				job	1.00	***************************************		\$318.75		
C050	Cement Plug Container  5 1/2" Float Shoe - AFU Flapper Type				ea	1.00			\$318.75		
FE145	1	- AFU Flapper Ty	pe	***************************************	ea	10.00			\$680.00		
FE135	-	5 1/2 Turbolizers				4,00			\$1,020.00		
FE130	5 1/2" Cement Ba	***************************************	end of the source of the		ea	1	***************************************	<del></del>		\$297.50	
FE170	5 1/2" Latch Down Plug & Baffle				ea	1,00					
CP-170	Mud Flush				gal	500,00	<del></del>			\$786.25	
AF055	Liquid KCL Subst		COLOR OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLOR OF THE PER		gal	2.00				\$51.00 \$212.50	
C035	Cement Data Acq	uisition			job	1.000		1		\$212.30	
	<b>_</b>	<del></del>		manufactura magazini sebi (ilin ili banda dir. Panda da matamat e d	<del>                                     </del>	<del> </del>		<del> </del>		*******************************	
						-		<del> </del>			
	-				<del> </del>	<del> </del>		<del>                                     </del>		<del></del>	
					<del> </del>		<u> </u>	<del> </del>			
<u></u>	<del></del>			<del>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</del>	ļ	<del> </del>	ļ				
<u></u>		erander der i madent dem in de Salvaner (res			-			<del> </del>			
				<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<del> </del>	<b></b>	<del> </del>			
			***************************************	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>		<del> </del>	<del> </del>			
					<del> </del>	<del> </del>		<del> </del>			
								-	<u> </u>		
Cu	stomer Section: Or	the following so:	ie how would you i	ate Humcane Services	ine /	<b></b>	7		Net:	\$15,740.64	
Based on this job, how likely is it you would recommend HSI to a colleague?						Total Taxable	<u>  \$ -</u>	Tax Rate:			
							s to be sales to the customer to make a de	termination if	Sale Tax: Total:	\$ \$ 15,740.64	
						HSI Representative: Glen Fisher					

TERMS: Cash in advance unless Hurricane Services Inc. (HSI) has approved credit prior to sale. Credit terms of sale for approved accounts are total invoice due on or before the 30th day from the date of invoice. Past due accounts shall pay interest on the balance past due at the rate of 1 ½% per month or the maximum allowable by applicable state or federal laws. In the event it is necessary to employ an agency and/or altorney to affect the collection, Customer hereby agrees to pay all fees directly or indirectly incurred for such collection. In the event that Customer's account with HSI becomes delinquent, HSI has the right to revoke any discounts previously applied in arriving at net invoice price. Upon revocation, the full invoice price without discount is immediately due and subject to collection. Prices quoted are estimates only and are good for 30 days from the date of from the date of invoice price without discount is immediately due and subject to collection. Prices quoted are estimates only and are good for 30 days from the date of from the date of invoice prices applied in arriving at net invoice price. Upon revocation, the full invoice price without discount is immediately due and subject to collection. Prices quoted are estimates only and are good for 30 days from the date of from the date of invoice. The discount is immediately due and subject to collection. Prices quoted are estimates only and are good for 30 days from the date of for one date of invoice prices and standard property the services. Any depending upon time, equipment, and material utilinately required to perform these services. Prices and standard property while the services in a best estimate of the actual results that may be achieved and should be used for comparison purposes and HSI makes no guarantee of future production performance. Customer represents and warrants that well and all associated equipment in acceptable condition to receive services by HSI. Likewise, the customer and Property while HSI is on location performing serv

× Ruly Pm

CUSTOMER AUTHORIZATION SIGNATURE



oemens.	វកាល⊒	ATMEN	r Ree	OPT								
		EATMENT REPORT  r: Cobalt Energy LLC Well:					'arnline	ስ #9 ላል		Ticket:	Ticket: ICT1601	
		: Wichita,KS County:					Caroline A #2-19					
	and the state of t					Graham 19-06S-25W			Date:	11/24/2018	***************************************	
	n e p	NICK PO	<b>1</b> 13	-	S-T-R:		19-000	-YOAA		Service:	Cementing	<b>J</b>
Dow	nhole l	nformatio	n.		Slur	ry				Ce	ment Blend	
Hole	Size:		7.875		Weight:	12/14.5	#/sx		Pi	oduct	% ;	#
Hole I	Depth.	Ju 3959			Water / Sk:		15.46/7.41 gal/sx		Class A		100.0	Service de la constitución de la c
Casing	, Size:	ize: 5 <b>.5</b>			Yield:		ft <sup>3</sup> /sx		Gel			
Casing E	Depth:	th: 3954			Bbls / Ft.:	0.0232			CaCl			
Tubing /	Liner:			Depth:	3954	3954 ft		Metso				
ı	Depth:			Volume:		bbls	KolSeal				***************************************	
Tool / P	acker:				Excess	10% %			PhenoSeal			
	Depth:	<b>h:</b>			Total Slurry:	189.4 bbls			Salt			THE CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF TH
Displace	ment:		90.8		Total Sacks:	470	SX					e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
			iamania andronia								Total	
TIME	RATE	PSI	BBLs		REMARKS	TIME	RATE	PSI	BBLs		REMARKS	
11:30 PM					ive on location					1	02 joints 5,5" 17#/ft ran	
11:45 PM					afety meeting				Centri		lizers on 1,2,3,5,6,7,13,45,60,74	
12:00 AM				·	up equipment				<b> </b>	E	Baskets on 13,45,60,74	
2:15 AM					trunning casing					*************		*************
3:36 AM		***			sing on bottom							<del></del>
4:09 AM	6.0	400.0			tig circulates		-					<del>~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~</del>
4:18 AM 5:40 AM	3.0	1,200.0 200.0	10.0	***************************************	through auto fill shoe	<u> </u>	<b> </b>					***************************************
5:42 AM	4.0	200.0	12.0	Water ahead								<del></del>
5:44 AM	4.0	200.0	10.0	Pump mud flush Water behind		<u> </u>	1			<del></del>	**************************************	<del></del>
5:50 AM	3.0	100.0	22.8	50 sacks mouse and rat hole								************
6:00 AM	5.0	220.0	123.1	and a transcriptures and an inches of the section of	acks at 12ppg,2.56 yield		1	***************************************	Antonia de la contrata de	Printery Street Street Street	anning de benemann it sei sing september <u>an de sind de light benemannen sen de la senanne</u> sestemb	Acceptanting of the Control of the C
6:59 AM	5.0	560.0	43.5	Pump 150 sacks at 14.5ppg,1.63 yield		***************************************		and the street contract		-	teritorio (n. 1800). Al control de la contro	<u>teninkulumayini kenimikal</u>
7:12 AM			aritain provide girigini silikisi.	Stop drop plug			1	******************	A Property of the Parks	Andrea Angeles (Angeles Angeles Angele	angan mana dina mananana ang ang dina ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang a	**************************************
7:16 AM	6.0	540.0		Start displacement 20% KCL								(A)
7:35 AM		1,400.0	90.8	Land plug at 1900psi								
7:40 AM				Check floats/floats hold								
8:00 AM				Wash up equipment								
8:15 AM					Rig down							
8:30 AM				Depart location								
	<u> </u>			10 bbls cement returned to surface			<u> </u>	ļ				
				25 sacks returned to surface			<u> </u>					******
-				Thank you for using Hurricane!		<u> </u>	1					
***************************************			ļ			<b></b>						************
-	<u> </u>		<b></b>			<u> </u>		<u> </u>				<del></del>
	ļ		<u> </u>				<b></b>	ļ	<b></b>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-
		CREW			UNIT					SUMMAR		
Cementer: Glen Fisher				73		Sancting-contragramment programment and contragramment			ge Pressure	Total Fluid	principal de la company de	
Pump Or		1	Paul Will		230		4.44444	bpm	502,00	psi	312.20 <b>bbls</b>	<del></del>
Bulk #1: Josh Mo			Josh Mo			1	K			V.		

